
Output  
(Direct)1

Output  
(Indirect)1

Voltage Dimming Baffles Beam Angle 
(Direct)

Distribution
(Indirect)

CRI Color Temp Emergency

L2 1795lm/m (16W) L2 1175lm/m (16W) 2 220-240V A No Dimming W Flat White S 10º B Batwing 9 +90 27 2700K 0 No

M2 3115lm/m (33W) M2 2360lm/m (33W) U6 Universal 
120  
to 277V

B 0-10V to 1% B Flat Black N 20º L Opal 30 3000K 98 90 mins

H2 4370lm/m (49W) H2 3540lm/m (49W) D DALI to 1% N Black Nickel M 28° 35 3500K

V2 5640lm/m (66W) V2 4525lm/m (66W) E ELV Dimming C Specular Chrome F 50° 40 4000K

D3 1705lm/m (26W) U3 2480lm/m (33W) F DMX E Diffuse Gold E 10ºx 28° WD 3000K- 1800K

W3 4845lm/m (59W) A3 4755lm/m (66W) G7 LUTRON  X Custom G 10ºx 36° TW 2700K - 5000K

U4 2640lm/m (33W) CC RGBW

A4 4845lm/m (66W)

C5 4075lm/m (66W)

Series Mounting Nominal Length1 Body Finish

BISO A4 Pendant (Aircraft Cable-4') 24 600 mm W White

P2 Pendant (Rigid Stem-2') 36 900 mm B Black

P3 Pendant (Rigid Stem-3') 48 1200 mm G Grey

P4 Pendant (Rigid Stem-4') 60 1500 mm X Custom 
RAL

W0 Wall Mounted 72 1800 mm

84 2100 mm

96 2400 mm

108 2700 mm

120 3000 mm

XX Custom mm

For custom lengths and 
shapes, consult factory.

For exact lengths refer 
to dimensions table.
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Output Watts CRI +90

STATIC-WHITE 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K

L 16W 1570 lm 1795 lm 1695 lm 1730 lm

M 33W 2935 lm 3115 lm 3170 lm 3230 lm

H 49W 4275 lm 4370 lm 4620 lm 4705 lm

V 66W 5485 lm 5640 lm 5925 lm 6035 lm

DIM-TO-WARM 
3000K~1800K 3000K

D 26W 1705 lm

W 59W 4845 lm

TUNABLE WHITE 
2700K~5000K 2700K 5000K

U 33W 2640 lm 2640 lm

A 66W 4845 lm 4845 lm

RGBW

TOTAL 66W

R G B W

2505 lm 4075 lm 630 lm 3880 lm

Output Watts CRI +90

STATIC-WHITE 2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K

L 16W 1110 lm 1175 lm 1210 lm 1235 lm

M 33W 2230 lm 2360 lm 2430 lm 2480 lm

H 49W 3345 lm 3540 lm 3645 lm 3720 lm

V 66W 4280 lm 4525 lm 4665 lm 4755 lm

TUNABLE WHITE 
2700K~5000K 2700K 5000K

U 33W 2230 lm 2480 lm

A 66W 4280 lm 4755 lm

24'' 36'' 48'' 60'' 72'' 84'' 96'' 108'' 120''

Height Width Actual Length

Pendant 85 55 608 908 1208 1508 1808 2108 2408 2708 3008

Wall Mounted 85 55 608 908 1208 1508 1808 2108 2408 2708 3008


